
Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution

of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business

relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components

to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business

mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include

Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise

IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service

and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
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Product types

FP2

For FP2

FPSH

From 

0.35 µs

From 

0.03 µs

16 k steps

FP2-C1

FP2-C1D

FP2-C1SL

FP2-C2

FP2-C2P

FP2-C3P

AFP2211

AFP2212

AFP2214

AFP2231

AFP2235

AFP2255

60 k steps

60 k steps

120 k steps

Not available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Available (See below.)

Available (See below.)

Available

Available

Available

Not available

Not available

Available

Available

Available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Available

Available

Available

Not available

Not available

Not available

Available

Available

Available

Available

(See below.)

Available

(See below.)
Not available Available

Available (See below.)

Available (Built-in)

Available (Built-in)

Available (Built-in)

Available (Built-in)

Available (Built-in)

Available (Built-in)

Available (Built-in)

Available (Built-in)

AFP2201

AFP2202

AFP2203

AFP2206

AFP2207

AFP2204

AFP2205

FP2-EM1

FP2-EM2

FP2-EM3

FP2-EM6

FP2-EM7

FP2-EM4

FP2-EM5

AFP2207

AFP5208

AFP5209

AIC50020

AIC52000

Expansion memory unit

F-ROM

EP-ROM

F-ROM

SRAM

AFP25005

AFP25007

AFP25009

AFP25012

AFP25014

AFP25011MH

AFP25010EH

AFP2510

AFP2512

FP2 Backplane

FP2 Expansion cable

H type

Conventional type

FP2-BP05

FP2-BP07

FP2-BP09

FP2-BP12

FP2-BP14

FP2-BP11MH

FP2-BP10EH

FP2-EC

FP2-EC2

FP2-PSA1

FP2-PSA2

FP2-PSA3

FP2-PSD2

AFP2631

AFP2632

AFP2633

AFP2634

Type
Number
of point

DC input

Relayoutput

Transistor output 

NPN

Transistor output 

PNP

DC input, Transistor 

output NPN

DC input, Transistor 

output PNP

16 points

32 points

64 points

6 points

16 points

16 points

32 points

64 points

16 points

32 points

64 points

Terminal

Connector

Connector

Terminal

Terminal

Terminal

Connector

Connector

Terminal

Connector

Connector

12-24V DC

24V DC

24V DC

5 A, 2 points per one common

2 A, 8 points per one common

0.5A (12-24V DC), 0.1A (5V DC)

0.1A (12-24V DC), 50mA (5V DC)

0.1A (12-24V DC), 50mA (5V DC)

0.5A (12-24V DC), 0.1A (5V DC)

0.1A (12-24V DC), 50mA (5V DC)

0.1A (12-24V DC), 50mA (5V DC)

FP2-X16D2

FP2-X32D2

FP2-X64D2

FP2-Y6R

FP2-Y16R

FP2-Y16T

FP2-Y32T

FP2-Y64T

FP2-Y16P

FP2-Y32P

FP2-Y64P

AFP23023

AFP23064

AFP23067

AFP23101

AFP23103

AFP23403

AFP23404

AFP23407

AFP23503

AFP23504

AFP23507

Connector

Connector

AFP23467

AFP23477

AFP23567

AFP23577

FP2-XY64D2T

FP2-XY64D7T

FP2-XY64D2P

FP2-XY64D7P

Note: Please refer to “FPΣ Product Types” for FP Memory Loader.

Notes: 1) For FP2 CPU unit, the capacity can be expanded up to 32 k steps using the expansion RAM of the optional memory.
2) The expansion memory unit (optional memory) with clock/calendar function is required for FP2 CPU unit.
3) The expansion memory unit (optional memory) with comment input function is required for FP2 CPU unit.

Standard type CPU unit

CPU unit 64-point input

CPU unit with S-LINK

Standard type CPU unit

CPU unit with IC memory card interface

CPU unit with IC memory card interface

Expansion memory unit

F-ROM

EP-ROM

note 1) note  2) note 3)

Available

Built-in RAM
Expansion RAM ROM IC memory card Clock/calendar

Clock/calendar

Function

Specification

Specification

Specification

Specification

Comment input Expansion RAM ROM socket

Comment memory 

Optional memory Other
Product number Part number

Product number

Product number

Product number

Part number

Part number

Part number

Part number

Product number Part number

Operation 
speed Product name

Product name

Product name

Product name

Product name

Product name

CPU units (Built-in RAM)

Optional memories for FP2

Optional memories for FP2SH

Backplane

I/O units

Power supply unit

FLASH-ROM for program copy and ROM operation.  Equivalent to SST-29EE010-120-4C-PH

Enables writing with the programming tool when attached to the CPU unit.

EP-ROM for program storage and ROM operation.  Equivalent to M27C1001-12F1

A commercially available ROM writer is required.

ROM for FP2SH 

AFP2231

IC memory card (Small PC 

card) for FP2SH CPU unit with 

IC memory card interface

Socket for ftting ROM to the CPU unit

FLASH-ROM for program copy and ROM operation.  Equivalent to SST-29EE020-150-4C-PH

Enables writing with the programming tool when attached to the CPU unit.

EP-ROM for program storage and ROM operation.  Equivalent to M27C2001-150F1.  A commercially available ROM writer is required.

Backup unnecessary. Perfect for program memory  Used for readout when using data memory.

Perfect for data memory  Can also be used for program backup.  Battery backups.

Note: Pressure welding socket is supplied. A special tool (Part number AXY52000) is needed for connection. Please purchase separately if you are using a terminal or flat cable socket.

Connection
method 

5-module type (for basic)

7-module type (for basic and expansion)

9-module type (for basic and expansion)

12-module type (for basic and expansion)

14-module type (for basic and expansion)

8 slots (for basic )

8 slots (for expansion)

0.6 m

2 m 

FP2 Power supply unit

Input: 100 to 120 V AC, Output: 2.5 A

Input: 200 to 240 V AC, Output: 2.5 A

Input: 100 to 240 V AC, Output: 5 A

Input: 24 V AC, Output: 5 A

FP2 Input unit

FP2 Output unit

FP2 I/O mixed unit

Input 32 points

Output 32 points

Input 32 points

Output 32 points

Input 24 V DC  Output 0.1 A (12 to 24 V DC), 50 mA (5 V DC) 

Input 24 V DC  Output 0.1 A (12 to 24 V DC), 50 mA (5 V DC) with on pulse catch input

Input 24 V DC  Output 0.1 A (12 to 24 V DC), 50 mA (5 V DC) 

Input 24 V DC  Output 0.1 A (12 to 24 V DC), 50 mA (5 V DC) with on pulse catch input 

For FP2, button type battery, CR2450 or equivalent

For FP2SH CPU unit, battery with cable

For blank slot 

AFC8801

AFP8801

AFP2300

Part numberSpecificationProduct name

Maintenance parts

Battery

Dummy unit
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FP2-MW

FP2-C1SL

FP2-SL2

AFP2720

AFP2214

AFP2780

Number of I/O points

Not insulated Voltage: 1 to 5 V, -10 to +10 V Current: 4 to 20 mA, -20 to +20 mA

Insulated Voltages, currents, thermocouples, resistance thermometer devices

R.T.D. type: Pt 100, JPt 100, JPt 1000 type

Voltage range: -10 to +10 V   Current range: 0 to 20 mA   Resolution: 1/4096

AFP2400L

AFP2401

AFP2402

AFP2410

Transistor

Line drive

2 axes, independent

4 axes, independent

2 axes, independent

4 axes, independent

2 axes

4 axes

8 axes

Tool software for positioning unit RTEX (English)

FP2-PN2AN

FP2-PN4AN

FP2-PN8AN

−

AFP243610

AFP243620

AFP243630

AFPS66510

1 pps to 500 kpps

1 pps to 4 Mpps

FP2-PP21

FP2-PP41

FP2-PP22

FP2-PP42

FP2-HSCT

FP2-HSCP

FP2-PXYT

FP2-PXYP

AFP2432

AFP2433

AFP2434

AFP2435

AFP2441

AFP2451

AFP2442

AFP2452

NPN output

PNP output

NPN output

PNP output

FP2-DA4

Number of
channels

10 Mbps, 8,192 points/8,192 words, 99 units max. (VE mode), 254 units max. (FL-net), 2,500 m

* For FP2SH (Cannot be used for FP2)

Ethernet-compatible unit for FP2/FP2SH

To be mounted on the CPU backplane

ET-LAN unit setting software (English)

For PLC links

Compatible with MEWNET-W/MEWNET-W2

Up to two blocks to be attached can be selected among RS485, RS232C, and RS422 blocks.

General-purpose serial communications, computer links, PLC links (MEWTNET-W0)

(For the multi-communication unit) 230 kbps, 15 m max.

(For the multi-communication unit) 230 kbps, 1,200 m max.

(For the multi-communication unit) For PLC links (MEWNET-W0): 115 kbps, 16 stations, 1,200 m

For 1:1 communication between a PLC and a computer

RS232C x 2 ch Connection with a control panel is also possible.

For communications with general-purpose RS232C devices

The serial input/output is executed by sequence commands.

1ch

1ch

−

1ch

2ch

1ch

1ch

1ch

2ch

2ch

FP2-VE

FP2-ET1

−

FP2-MW

FP2-MCU

FP2-CB232

FP2-CB422

FP2-CB485

FP2-CCU

FP2-SDU

AFP27960

AFP2790

AAFPS32510

AFP2720

AFP2465

AFP2803

AFP2804

AFP2805

AFP2462

AFP2460

FP2-AD8VI

FP2-AD8X

FP2-RTD

FP2-AD8VI

FP2-AD8X

FP2-RTD

Product numberControllable I/O points Part number

Product number Part number

Product number Part number

Product number Part numberSpecification

Specification

Specification

Specification

Product name

Product name

Product name

Product name

Intelligent units for remote I/O control

Intelligent units for analog I/O

Positioning unit, High-speed counter unit and Pulse I/O unit

Serial communication and Link-related intelligent units

FP2 Multi-wire link unit

FP2 CPU unit with S-LINK

FP2 S-LINK unit

Can connect as the remote I/O system MEWNET-F master station.

Perfect for remote I/O systems using many points

Direct connection to SUNX Co., Ltd., S-LINK reduced-wiring system

CPU unit with 128 points x 2 channels

Direct connection to SUNX Co., Ltd., S-LINK reduced-wiring system

CPU unit with 128 points x 2 channels 

Max. 2048 points per one unit

256 points at S-LINK section

128 points per one unit

FP2 Positioning unit RTEX

Control Configurator PM

FP2 Positioning unit 

Multiifunction type

FP2 High-speed counter unit

FP2 Pulse I/O unit

FP2 MEWNET VE-link unit

FP2 ET-LAN unit

Control Configurator ET

FP2 Multi-wire link unit

FP2 Multi-communication unit

RS232C block

RS422 block

RS485 block

FP2 Computer 

communication unit

FP2 Serial data unit

Output type Number of axes controlled Speed command

8 interrupt inputs   4-channel high-speed counter   8 comparison outputs

Input: 24 V DC   Output: 5 to 24 V DC (0.1 A, 12 points/0.8 A, 4 points)

8 interrupt inputs   4-channel high-speed counter   8 comparison outputs

4 pulse output channels   4 PWM output channels

Input: 24 V DC   Output: 5 to 24 V DC (0.1 A, 12 points/0.8 A, 4 points)

FP2 Analog 

input unit

FP2 Analog output unit

Analog input: 8 channels

Analog input: 8 channels

R.T.D. input: 8ch

Analog input: 4 channels

Notes: 1) Pressure welding socket is supplied. A special tool (part no. AXY52000) is needed for connection. Please purchase separately if you are using a terminal or flat cable socket.
2) Please refer to “FPΣ Product Types” for Motor driver I/F terminal II.
3) Previous FP2 positioning units AFP2430 (FP2-PP2) and AFP2431 (FP2-PP4) are not compatible with the multi-function type FP2 positioning unit.  Please contact us.

note 3)

FPΣ
FP0

•

FP-e
�����

•

������

FP0
10k

FP1*1 FP2 FP2SH FP-M*1FP-X

A A AAAA A A A

A A AAAA A A A

AAA A A N/A N/A N/AA

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

N/A

A

A

A

N/A

A

N/A

FPΣ FP0
•

FP-e
�����

•

������

FP0
10k

FP1*1 FP2 FP2SH ���	��FP-X

FPWIN GR

for Windows 

FPWIN Pro

for Windows 

Product name

Product name Type Part number

Type Part number

English: Full type

English: Small type

English: Ver. up type

Chinese

Chinese: Ver. up type

Korean

English: Full type

English: Small type

CD-ROM for Windows

CD-ROM for Windows

CD-ROM for Windows

CD-ROM for Windows

CD-ROM for Windows

CD-ROM for Windows

AFPS10520

AFPS11520

AFPS10520R

AFPS10820

AFPS10820R

AFPS10920

AFPS50550

AFPS51550

CD-ROM for Windows

CD-ROM for Windows

Applicable PLC

Applicable PLC

Control FPWIN GR for Windows

Control FPWIN Pro (IEC61131-3 compliant Windows version software)

A: Available, N/A: Not available

A: Available, N/A: Not available

*1: Ver. 5.1 or later will be supported soon.
*2: FP1, FP-M, and FP3/FP10SH have been discontinued.

*1 FP1, FP-M, and FP3/FP10SH have been discontinued.



��
��
 �	����� ����������

���������� ������	� �����
�� ����

�
�� ���
�
� ����� ���	��� ���	���� 
� ����� !"���#�#� $����

%
�
� 	�
� &���#�#'�����!� (���
�
�
� &���#�#'���!"��

)�
�
�
���
	�� ��
 �*+,
�� �	 � ��-
 �
� 	*� �	�
�
�ARCT1B283E   200703

.�� /
- �� /
�
�0
� 1 ���� 2��3/45�% �����	�
� 6�
���
� 7	���

��������� �	
����� 
���� ���� ����

��
��
� 
� $�����

����������
	
�������������
����


	Contact us

